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• Poland's largest sea port 

• Ice-free harbour 

• Suitable for accommodating largest ships 

navigating in the Baltic Sea 

• Designated a core port of the TEN-T network 

under the EU decision 

• A port having a large internal market and 

hinterland – 284 million people 
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Port of Gdansk's vicinity: 

15 million residents 

Hinterland – Central Europe: 

26 million residents 

Hinterland – Eastern Europe: 

205 million residents 

Local market: 

38 million residents 
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• 46.5% share in the Polish maritime market 

• 87% share in handling seaborne liquid fuels in Poland 

• 37.6% share in handling seaborne dry bulk cargo in Poland 

• 58.5% share in handling seaborne containers in Poland 

0 20 40 60 80 100

Szczecin-Swinoujscie

Rostock

Lubeck

Gdansk

Goeteborg

Klaipeda

Riga

St. Petersburg

Primorsk

Ust-Luga

0 500000 1000000 1500000 2000000 2500000

Rauma

Riga

Helsinki

Aarhus

Klaipeda

Hamina Kotka

Goeteborg

Gdynia

Gdansk

St. Petersburg

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Grain

Other bulk

Coal

Liquid fuels

Breakbulk

Containers

+102% 

Million tonnes 

Million tonnes 

TEU 

Ranked 7th among 

the largest ports 

in the Baltic Sea 

Ranked 2nd in the 

Baltic Sea in terms 

of the number of 

containers handled 


